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West – 8602 Allen Michel
allen.michel@nebraska.gov

(402) 279-1788

Southwest – 8605 Ralph Moul
ralph.moul@nebraska.gov

(402) 726-5715

South Central – 8603 Brian Busse
brian.busse@nebraska.gov

(402) 984-3068

Southeast – 8606 Dennis Baber
dennis.baber@nebraska.gov

(402) 641-7194

Northeast – 8601 Bill Pfeifer
bill.pfeifer@nebraska.gov

(402) 641-7194
East – 8607 Joel Sacks

joel.sacks@nebraska.gov
(402) 416-7585
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